
SMADV -60 kg

 - 21/10/2018    Sask Open - Day 2   2018-10-21 14:28:47

1. Anthony HENRY, Campbell River (Brown)

5. Spencer MCDANIEL, Kodokwai (Brown)

B-41

3. Daniel MCCRISTALL, Upper Canada (Shodan)
5 WAZ

11. Seth NOBERT, Kodokwai (Blue)
0 

7. Stanislav SHESHNEV, Regina Y (Brown)

B-42

2. Kyle MCKAY, Regina Y (Brown)
5 WAZ

10. Ioan FRIZZELL, Hart (Brown)
0 

6. Justin Rashad CHIN, Kodokwai (Sandan)

4. Maxwell YOUNG, Hart (Shodan)

B-43

8. Kadin CHRIST-BONNELL, Nakamura (Brown)
5 WAZ

16. Brady DIXON, Lethbridge Kyodokan (Brown)
0 
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

Anthony HENRY, Campbell River

Justin Rashad CHIN, Kodokwai

Seth NOBERT, Kodokwai

Brady DIXON, Lethbridge Kyodokan


